Tound Table Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu
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The Menu of Round Table Pizza from Hayward contains about 78 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $19.9.
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Salads

GARDEN SALAD $5.8

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS (24 PIECES) $27.0

Wings

CLASSIC WINGS (24 PIECES) $27.0
Sweels & Desserts

CINNAMON TWISTS $5.8
Cold Sandwich & Wraps

HAM CLUB SANDWICH $9.0
Cpk Classics

PIZZA (SMALL) $15.0
large Pizzas (14”)

BBQ CHICKEN (LARGE) $30.0
Medium Pizzas (12")

BBQ CHICKEN (MEDIUM) $24.0
Small Pizzas (10”)

BBQ CHICKEN (SMALL) $16.0
University Specialty Pizzas
BBQ CHICKEN (PERSONAL) $10.3
Traditional Round Pizza
HAWAIIAN (PERSONAL) $10.3

Chicksen Specialty Pizzas

CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET (X-

LARGE) $34.0
(]

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

()
fippetizers
GARLIC BREAD $4.5
BONELESS WINGS (6 PIECES) $9.0
Sandwiches
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH $9.0
ALL MEAT PIZZA SANDWICH $10.0
BOTTLED SODA (20 FL Oz $2.5
BOTTLED SODA (2 LITER) $4.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

PIZZA

SALAD

Pizzas (Personal - 4 Slices)
ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME

(PERSONAL) $10.3

GOURMET VEGGIE (PERSONAL) $10.3
CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET

(PERSONAL) 5103
Pizzas (Small - 6 Slices)
CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET $16.0

(SMALL)
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ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME
(SMALL)

GOURMET VEGGIE (SMALL) $16.0

Pizzas (Medium - 8 Slices)

CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET

$16.0

(MEDIUM) $24.0
ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME $24.0
(MEDIUM) :

GOURMET VEGGIE (MEDIUM) $24.0

Pizzas (large - 12 Slices)

CHICKEN GARLIC GOURMET

(LARGE) $30.0
ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME

(LARGE) $30.0
GOURMET VEGGIE (LARGE) $30.0
CHEESE PIZZA (SMALL) $15.0
CHEESE PIZZA (MEDIUM) $21.0
CHEESE PIZZA (LARGE) $25.0
CHEESE PIZZA (X-LARGE) $29.0

Specialty Pizzas - Veggie

GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT

(X-LARGE) $34.0
GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT ¢ - o
(SMALL) :
GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT ¢ -
(PERSONAL) :
GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT ¢, ¢
(MEDIUM) :
GUINEVERE’S GARDEN DELIGHT o0 ¢

(LARGE)

Pizza

BBQ CHICKEN (X-LARGE)
GOURMET VEGGIE (X-LARGE)
HAWAIIAN (LARGE)
HAWAIIAN (MEDIUM)
HAWAIIAN (X-LARGE)
HAWAIIAN (SMALL)

Specialty Pizzas - Meat

KING ARTHUR’S
SUPREME (X-LARGE)

MONTAGUE’S ALL
MEAT MARVEL
(LARGE)

MONTAGUE’S ALL MEAT MARVEL
(SMALL)

MONTAGUE’S ALL MEAT MARVEL
(MEDIUM)

KING ARTHUR’S SUPREME
(SMALL)

MONTAGUE’S ALL MEAT MARVEL
(PERSONAL)

MONTAGUE’S ALL MEAT MARVEL
(X-LARGE)

ialty Piz
Meat Specialty Pizzas
HEARTY BACON SUPREME
(PERSONAL)

HEARTY BACON SUPREME
(SMALL)

HEARTY BACON SUPREME
(MEDIUM)

HEARTY BACON SUPREME
(LARGE)

MAUI ZAUI (MEDIUM)
MAUI ZAUI (X-LARGE)
MAUI ZAUI (PERSONAL)

$34.0
$34.0
$29.0
$23.0
$33.0
$16.0

$34.0

$30.0

$16.0

$24.0

$16.0

$10.3

$34.0

$10.3

$16.0

$24.0

$30.0

$24.0
$34.0
$10.3
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ITALIAN GARLIC SUPREME (X-
LARGE)

MAUI ZAUI (LARGE)

HEARTY BACON SUPREME (X-
LARGE)

MAUI ZAUI (SMALL)

Popular Ttems

A CHEESE PIZZA
——_— (PERSONAL)
PIZZA (LARGE)

CLASSIC WINGS (12
PIECES)

$34.0
$30.0
$34.0

$16.0

$8.0
$25.0

$16.0

KING ARTHUR’S SUPREME
(LARGE)

KING ARTHUR’S SUPREME
(MEDIUM)

GARLIC PARMESAN TWISTS
PIZZA (PERSONAL)

P1ZZA (MEDIUM)

PIZZA (X-LARGE)

KING ARTHUR’S SUPREME
(PERSONAL)

CLASSIC WINGS (6 PIECES)
BONELESS WINGS (12 PIECES)

$24.0

$5.8
$8.0
$21.0
$29.0

$10.3

$9.0
$16.0
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Tound Table Pizza

28545 Hesperian Blvd, Hayward,
CA 94545, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 10:30 -22:00
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